
rates
GOLF

2019

For information and bookings, please contact La Manga Club Clubhouse. Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext. 1360) and Golf Training Centre. Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext. 1362)
lamangaclub.com

18 HOLES 9 HOLES** MULTI-ROUND PAR 47 COURSE
PER ROUND5 ROUNDS3 ROUNDSNORTH SOUTH

€190

WEST

€190 €190

NORTH SOUTH

€85

€85

€65

€105 -

€250

€250

€180

€20

€18

€18

€10

€85

€85

€65

€85

€85

€65

€50

€50

€45

€105

€50

€50

€45

-

€375

€375

€285

PUBLIC
RESIDENTS

HOTEL / LAS LOMAS GUESTS
OWNERS

Green fees per round per course

OWNERS
3 ROUNDS 5 ROUNDS18 HOLES

€35

€5

€17

€30

-

€12

€45

€75

-

€15

€65

€100

OTHERS
3 ROUNDS 5 ROUNDS18 HOLES

€48

€8

€20

€50

-

€20

€55

€130

-

€30

€85

€200

2 SEATER BUGGY
GOLF TROLLEY

ELECTRIC TROLLEY
CLUB HIRE

Rentals

INDIVIDUAL
2 YEARS1 YEAR

€1440

€4500

€2750

-

COUPLE
2 YEARS1 YEAR

€2750

€7000

€4850

-

JUNIORS
1 YEARS

€250

€1000

(UP 17 YRS)Annual green fee membership

OWNERS
OTHERS

OWNERS

RESIDENTS/HOTEL/LAS LOMAS GUESTS

 PUBLIC

Golf Training (Advance Booking Essential)

€225 €125 €50 /€30 €60/month

€60/month

€60/month

€250

€275

€145

€165

€70 /€40

€90 /€50

€60

€80

€100

Hourly rate
+

Green fee

€30/month

5 DAYS NXT
LVL TRAINING

FAMILY
LESSON

PRIVATE
TRAINING

60/30 MINUTES
1 PLAYER

PRIVATE
TRAINING

60 MINUTES
2 PLAYERS

MONTHLY
GROUP

TRAINING
4 hours/week

PLAYING
LESSONS

JUNIOR
TRAINING

Prices are subject to change without notification. All prices include 21 % VAT. La Manga Club reserves the right to change anybooking
at its sole discretion. Daily temporary license from Murcia Golf Federation is NOT included (currently €3 per person per round).
Green fees are non-transferable. Owner= person paying
Club fees. Resident= person who lives in a property adscribed to La Manga Club sports scheme.
 
*Summer rates apply betwenn 12:30 and 16hrs in July and August.
**Subject to availability.

Rates valid until 31st December 2018.

Annual storage rates
CLUBS - €60
PULL TROLLEY - €60
ELECTRIC TROLLEY - €60

Storage of belongings at owner’s risk.

Owner’s member
card scheme
10 ROUNDS (x 18 HOLES) - €575

Residents
10 ROUNDS TO SHARE - €750

Buggy licence
- €735
- €390
- €275
- €130
- €20

12 MONTH
6 MONTH
3 MONTH
1 MONTH
1 ROUND

Must be for current calendar year,
to match licence colour.


