



Green fees per round per course

		18 HOLES		9 HOLES**		MULTI-ROUND		PAR 47 COURSE
	NORTH	SOUTH	WEST	NORTH	SOUTH	3 ROUNDS	5 ROUNDS	PER ROUND
PUBLIC	€190	€190	€190	€105	€105	-	-	€20
RESIDENTS	€85	€85	€85	€50	€50	€250	€375	€18
HOTEL / LAS LOMAS GUESTS	€85	€85	€85	€50	€50	€250	€375	€18
OWNERS	€65	€65	€65	€45	€45	€180	€285	€10

Rentals

		011112110		01112113			
	18 HOLES	3 ROUNDS	5 ROUNDS	18 HOLES	3 ROUNDS	5 ROUNDS	
2 SEATER BUGGY	€35	-	-	€48	-	-	
GOLF TROLLEY	€5	€12	€15	€8	€20	€30	
ELECTRIC TROLLEY	€17	€45	€65	€20	€55	€85	
CLUB HIRE	€30	€75	€100	€50	€130	€200	

Annual green fee membership

OWNERS

(UP 17 YRS)

	INDIVI	DUAL	COU	JUNIORS	
	1 YEAR	2 YEARS	1 YEAR	2 YEARS	1 YEARS
OWNERS	€1440	€2750	€2750	€4850	€250
OTHERS	€4500	-	€7000	-	€1000

Prices are subject to change without notification. All prices include 21 % VAT. La Manga Club reserves the right to change anybooking at its sole discretion. Daily temporary license from Murcia Golf Federation is NOT included (currently €3 per person per round). Green fees are non-transferable. Owner= person paying

Club fees. Resident= person who lives in a property adscribed to La Manga Club sports scheme.

*Summer rates apply betwenn 12:30 and 16hrs in July and August.

**Subject to availability.

Rates valid until 31st December 2018.



GOLF TRAINING CENTRE by Thomas Johansson

Golf Training (Advance Booking Essential)

	5 DAYS NXT LVL TRAINING	FAMILY LESSON	PRIVATE TRAINING 60/30 MINUTES 1 PLAYER	PRIVATE TRAINING 60 MINUTES 2 PLAYERS	MONTHLY GROUP TRAINING 4 hours/week	PLAYING LESSONS	JUNIOR TRAINING
OWNERS	€225	€125	€50 /€30	€60	€60/month	Hourly rate	€30/month
RESIDENTS/HOTEL/LAS LOMAS GUESTS	€250	€145	€70 /€40	€80	€60/month	+	
PUBLIC	€275	€165	€90 /€50	€100	€60/month	Green fee	

Buggy licence

12 MONTH - €735 6 MONTH - €390 3 MONTH - €275 1 MONTH - €130

1 ROUND - €20

Must be for current calendar year, to match licence colour.

Annual storage rates

CLUBS - €60 PULL TROLLEY - €60 ELECTRIC TROLLEY - €60

Storage of belongings at owner's risk.

Owner's member card scheme

10 ROUNDS (x 18 HOLES) - €575

Residents

10 ROUNDS TO SHARE - €750



For information and bookings, please contact La Manga Club Clubhouse. Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext. 1360) and Golf Training Centre. Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext. 1362) lamangaclub.com